Short term stability (Allan deviation) per 1 sec,
typical
Optional:
<5x10
-12
<2x10
-12
<1x10

/year
 Standard CO-08 package with size of 36x27x19 mm
  ORDERING GUIDE: MV209 – B 05 E – 10.0 MHz- LN
Availability of certain
stability vs. operating
temperature

5
x
1
0
-1
0

3
x
1
0
-1
0

2
x
1
0
-1
0
±
1
x
1
0
-1
0
05 03 02 01
A 0…+55
o
C A A A C
B - 10…+60
o
C A A A C
C - 20…+70
o
C A A C C
D - 40…+70
o
C A C C C
For other temperature ranges see designation at the
end of Data Sheet